1/21/2020 4AC16L18P Page 1
4AC16L18P DASH/Revision # with Qty
Key Part Name Part Number Description 1 50A 51A
Category:
997 614378-02 PANEL-TO
P 24X24 DUCANE GRAY
14X35 614378-02 PANEL-TOP 24X24 DUCA
NE GRAY 1 1 1
992 614375-02 PANEL LO
UVER LEFT 24 X 28
15J39 614375-02 PANEL LOUVER LEFT 24
X28 1 1 1
991 614375-05 PANEL LO
UVER RIGHT 24 X 28
15J42 614375-05 PANEL LOUVER RIGHT 2
4X28 1 1 1
982 102073-02 COVER-CO
NTROL PANEL
61W02 102073-02 COVER-CONTROL PANEL
1 1 1
970 614377-02 POST COR
NER 28H
15J88 614377-02 POST CORNER 28H
3 3 3
900 614375-13 PANEL LO
UVER CENTER 24X28
15J54 614375-13 PANEL LOUVER CENTER
24X28 2 2 2
310 100001-08 ORIFICE
RING (18x4 DEEP)
15Z68 100001-08 ORIFICE RING (18x4 D
EEP) 1 1 1
305 103881-01 VALVE-SE
RVICE 3/8"
10M23 103881-01 VALVE-SERVICE 3/8"
1 1 1
305 103881-02 VALVE-SE
RVICE 3/4"
10M24 103881-02 VALVE-SERVICE 3/4"
1 1 1
304 103881-01 VALVE-SE
RVICE 3/8"
10M23 103881-01 VALVE-SERVICE 3/8"
1 1 1
304 103881-02 VALVE-SE
RVICE 3/4"
10M24 103881-02 VALVE-SERVICE 3/4"
1 1 1
301 100214-03 DRIER  (
R410A)
95M52 100214-03 DRIER  (R410A)
1 1 1
296 100087-12 Switch-H
igh Pressure (590PSI)
93W01 100087-12 Switch-High Pressure
 (590PSI) 1 1 1
278 100438-04 CONTACTO
R-SPST 25FLA/35RES
10F73 100438-04 CONTACTOR-SPST 25FLA
/35RES 1 1 1
276 104162-01 LG HARNE
SS-COMP MOLDED PLUG
14R26 104162-01 LG HARNESS-COMP MOLD
ED PLUG 1
276 HARNESS - COMPRESS
OR: MOLDED PLUG
R100213-01 HARNESS - COMPRESSOR: MOLDED P
LUG 1 1
273 100071-02 Bolt Sle
eve
61W00 100071-02 Bolt Sleeve
4 4 4
272 GROMMET-COMPRESSORR100303-01 GROMMET-COMPRESSOR
4 4 4
271 100335-03 Dual Run
 Cap 30+5 @ 440V ROUND
89M71 100335-03 CAPACITOR 30+5 @ 440
V ROUND 1 1
271 100335-06 Dual Run
 Cap 35+5 @ 440V ROUND
89M74 100335-06 Dual Run Cap 35+5 @
440V ROUND 1
268 100060-07 Fan Assy
 18" 3BLD 27 PITCH CCW
98M18 100060-07 Fan Blade
1 1 1
267 LN 100483-41 Cond
MTR 1/10HP 208-230-1
12F49 100483-41 MTR-FAN 1/10HP 208-2
30/60/1 1 1 1
262 104052-01 ZP16KAE-
PFV-830 R410 A230V-1
11K56 104052-01 COMP-COPE ZP16KAE-PF
V-830 1
262 104112-02 ZP16K6E-
PFV-830 R410 A230V-1
11K66 104112-02 ZP16K6E-PFV-830 R410
 A230V-1 1
1/21/2020 4AC16L18P Page 2
4AC16L18P DASH/Revision # with Qty
Key Part Name Part Number Description 1 50A 51A
262 104161-01 APG016KA
C Comp 230V-1 R410A
13H92 104161-01 APG016KAC Comp 230V-
1 R410A 1
250 619159-01 COIL ASS
Y
11Z93 619159-01 COIL ASSY
1 1
250 LB-87170EH REPAIR
COIL
11J55 LB-87170EH REPAIR COIL
1
167 100210-01 Valve Co
re
95M48 100210-01 Valve Core
1 1 1
130 NULL 537157-01 STICKER - WIRING DIAGRAM
1
130 WIRING DIAGRAM 534773W STICKER - WIRING DIAGRAM
1 1
0 100071-02 Bolt Sle
eve
61W00 100071-02 Bolt Sleeve
4 4 4
0 100210-01 Valve Co
re
95M48 100210-01 Valve Core
1 1 1
0 100484-05 Kit-RFC
(.052)
10W94 100484-05 Kit-RFC (.052)
1 1
0 100484-06 Kit-RFC
(.053)
97M74 100484-06 Kit-RFC (.053)
1
0 GROMMET-COMPRESSORR100303-01 GROMMET-COMPRESSOR
4 4 4
1/21/2020 4AC16L18P Page 3
NOTE